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Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-10.00      

10.00-11.00     MS5128 Decision Theory, AI and Analytics 
AUC-G002 (1MBY1, 1AY1) 

11.00-12.00    
MS806 Business Applications 
Programming CA111 (1MBY1 / 
1CYB1) 

MS5128 Decision Theory, AI and Analytics 
AUC-G002 (1MBY1, 1AY1) 

12.00-13.00    
MS806 Business Applications 
Programming CA111 (1MBY1 / 
1CYB1) 

 

13.00-14.00      

14.00-15.00  MS5107 Business Modelling and 
Analytics ENG-G017 (1MBY1)   MS5105 Statistical Techniques for Business 

Analytics Fottrell Theatre (1MBY1) 

15.00-16.00  MS5107 Business Modelling and 
Analytics ENG-G017 (1MBY1)   MS5105 Statistical Techniques for Business 

Analytics Fottrell Theatre (1MBY1) 

16.00-17.00   
MG557 Strategic Management 
AMB-1023 Mairtin O Tnuthail 
Theatre 

MS805 Database Systems  
AUC-G002 (1MBY1 / 1CYB1)  

17.00-18.00   
MG557 Strategic Management 
AMB-1023 Mairtin O Tnuthail 
Theatre 

MS805 Database Systems  
AUC-G002 (1MBY1 / 1CYB1)  

18.00-19.00 
MS804 Systems Development and 
Project Management O’Flaherty 
Theatre (1MIS1, 1MBY1, 1CYB1) 

    

19.00-20.00 
MS804 Systems Development and 
Project Management O’Flaherty 
Theatre (1MIS1, 1MBY1, 1CYB1) 

    

 
Additional workshops/labs will be scheduled throughout the semester 
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Room locations 
O’Flaherty Theatre: Concourse (Arts/Science) 
ENG-G017: Alice Perry Engineering Building 
AMB-1023 Mairtin O Tnuthail Theatre / Fottrell Theatre: Arts Millennium Building 
CA111: Aras Cairnes 
AUC-G002: Aras Ui Chathail 
 
Red = Core Module 

Code Subject Lecturer Email 
MS5105 Statistical Techniques for Business Analytics Prof Tom Acton / Mr Burak Oclu Thomas.acton@universityofgalway.ie / 

b.oclu1@universityofgalway.ie  
MS5107 Business Modelling and Analytics Dr Anatoli Nachev Anatoli.nachev@nuigalway.ie 
MS5128 Decision Theory, AI and Analytics Dr Anastasia Griva Anastasia.griva@universityofgalway.ie  

MS805 Database Systems Dr Blair Wang TBC 
Optional Modules – choose 2 

MS806 Business Applications Programming Mr Neil Keane Neil.keane@nuigalway.ie 
MS804 Systems Development and Project Management Dr Ken Power / Mr Matthew Ajimati Ken.power@universityofgalway.ie / 

m.ajimati1@nuigalway.ie  
MG557 Strategic Management Dr Sinéad Mitchell Sinead.mitchell@nuigalway.ie 

 


